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Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation 

In Juneau:       
410 Willoughby Ave. 
P.O. Box 111800, Suite 303 
Juneau, AK  99811-1800      FAX 465-5177  
  
Carrie Bohan, OAP Manager  carrie.bohan@alaska.gov  465-5143 
Ken Smith, OpCert. Supervisor ken.smith@alaska.gov  465-5136 
Martin Suzuki, Env. Specialist martin.suzuki@alaska.gov  465-5140 
Dan DeSloover, Env. Specialist dan.desloover@alaska.gov  465-5145 
General Op. Cert. Email  dec.opcert@alaska.gov  465-1139 
 
In Anchorage: 
555 Cordova St.  
Anchorage, AK. 99501       FAX 269-7509 
 
Steve Evavold, RMW  steve.evavold@alaska.gov  269-7609 
Floyd Murphy, RMW  floyd.murphy@alaska.gov  269-3067 
Kevin Schoneman, RMW  kevin.schoneman@alaska.gov 269-7571 
 
John Johnson, Supervisor  john.johnson@alaska.gov  269-7605 
 
     Villages in Service Area 
 

Steve Evavold Floyd Murphy Kevin Schoneman 
Akutan Anchor Point Adak 
Atka Angoon Akhiok 
Coffman Cove Chenega Anderson 
Hydaburg Cold Bay Igiugig 
Kasaan False Pass Karluk 
Klawock Gulkana Larsen Bay 
Kokhanok Hoonah Nanwalek 
Metlakatla Kake Ninilchik 
Nondalton Klukwan Port Alexander 
Old Harbor Nelson Lagoon Port Protection 
Ouzinkie Newhalen Seldovia 
Port Graham Nikolaevsk Tatitlek 
Port Lions  Pelican Tyonek 
Sand Point St. George Voznesenka 
Saxman St. Paul Yakutat 
Thorne Bay   

 
Advisory Communities  

Chitina Craig Iliamna Mentasta Lake 
Chiniak Elfin Cove King Cove Unalaska 
Copper Center Glenallen Nikolski Whittier  
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Bristol Bay Area Health Corporation 
 
Bristol Bay Area Health Corporation   
P.O. Box 130           (888) 792-2242 
Dillingham, AK  99576              FAX 842-3406   
 
 
Paul Arne, RMW   parne@bbahc.org   842-3396 
          
Greg Calvert, Supervisor  gcalvert@bbahc.org   842-3396 
 

Villages in Service Area 
 

Chignik Bay Clark’s Point Manokotak South Naknek 
Chignik Lagoon Egegik  New Stuyahok Togiak 
Chignik Lake Koliganek Perryville Twin Hills 
    

Advisory Communities 
Aleknagik Ivanof Bay Naknek Portage Creek 
Ekwok Levelock Pilot Point Port Heiden  
  Ugashik  

 
 
 

 
 
 

Maniilaq Health Corporation 
 
Maniilaq Health Corporation 
P.O. Box 43           (800) 431-3321 
Kotzebue, AK  99752          FAX 442-7287 
 
Jeff Luther, RMW   jmluther@anthc.org        442-7172 (land) 
            412-0596 (cell) 
   
Chris Cox, Supervisor  Cocox@anthc.org   442-7352 
 
   

Villages in Service Area 
 

Ambler Deering Kobuk  Selawik 
Buckland Kiana  Noatak  Shungnak 
 Kivalina Noorvik  
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Norton Sound Health Corporation 
 
Norton Sound Health Corporation 
P.O. Box 966 
Nome, AK  99762          FAX 443-7498 
 
Bryant Koonooka, RMW  bkoonooka2@nshcorp.org  443-3273 (land) 
            
Kevin Zweifel, Supervisor  kevinz@nshcorp.org   443-3294 
 

Villages in Service Area 
Brevig Mission Gambell Shishmaref St. Michael Unalakleet 
Diomede Golovin Savoonga Stebbins Wales 
Elim Koyuk Shaktoolik Teller White Mountain 

 
          
 

 
 

Tanana Chiefs Conference 
 

Tanana Chiefs Conference 
122 First Ave.             (800) 478-6822          
Fairbanks, AK  99701             FAX 459-3832 
 
Lee Meckel, RMW  lee.meckel@tananachiefs.org  452-8251 ext. 3265 
 
Fred Kameroff, RMW  frederick.kameroff@tananachiefs.org 452-8251 ext. 3266 
 
Wes Shales, RMW  wesley.shales@tananachiefs.org 452-8251 ext. 3267 
 
Brian Bearden, Supervisor    brian.bearden@tananachiefs.org    452-8251 ext. 3435      

 
Villages in Service Area 

 
Lee Meckel Fred Kameroff Wes Shales 
Alatna Arctic Village Beaver 
Allakaket Chalkyitsik  Dot Lake 
Galena Circle  Kaltag 
Nulato Fort Yukon Koyukuk 
Northway Hughes McGrath 
Rampart Huslia Minto 
Ruby Nenana Nikolai 
Stevens Village Birch Creek Takotna 
Tetlin Healy Lake Tanacross 
Venetie  Tanana 
  Eagle Village 
  Manley 
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Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation 

 
Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation 
P.O. Box 528         (800) 478-6599 
Bethel, AK  99559        FAX 543-6425 
  
Bob White, RMW  robert_white@ykhc.org   543-6428 (land) 
    P.O Box 528, Bethel, AK 99559   545-0916 (cell) 
 
Billy Westlock, RMW billy_westlock@ykhc.org   949-1236 (land) 
    P.O Box 184, Emmonak, AK 99581  949-6259 (cell) 
         FAX 949-1236 
 
Allan Paukan, Lead RMW allan_paukan@ykhc.org   438-2024 (land) 
    P.O. Box 204, St. Mary’s, AK 99658  438-6124 (cell) 
         FAX 438-2025 
 
Bruce Werba, RMW  bruce_werba@ykhc.org   545-5063 (cell) 
    P.O. Box 102, Holy Cross, AK 99602   FAX 476-7225 
          
Brian Lefferts, Supervisor  brian_lefferts@ykhc.org   543-6423 (land) 
          545-1279 (cell) 
 

Villages in Service Area 
 

Allan Paukan  Bob White Bruce Werba Billy Westlock 
Chefornak Akiachak Aniak Alakanuk 
Chevak Akiak  Anvik Emmonak 
Hooper Bay Atmautluak Chuathbaluk Kotlik 
Kipnuk Eek Crooked Creek Marshall 
Kongiganak Goodnews Bay Grayling Mtn. Village 
Kwigillingok Kasigluk Holy Cross Nunam Iqua 
Newtok Kwethluk Lower Kalskag Pilot Station 
Nightmute Napakiak Shageluk Pitka’s Point 
Mekoryuk Napaskiak  Sleetmute Russian Mission 
St. Mary’s Nunapitchuk Lime Village Scammon Bay 
Toksook Bay  Quinhagak Kalskag  
Tununak Tuluksak Red Devil  
 Tuntutuliak Stony River  
 Platinum   
 Oscarville   

       
                     
     
    
    

 
 


